
Map: 5a-b Glenfinnan & Invergarry

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Lochaber Core Paths Plan

LO10.01 Glenfinnan Estate Road track (tar) 4.1
LO10.02 Village Access Track stone track 1.3
LO10.03 Car park to Callop boardwalk/forest track 2.8
LO10.04 St Mary’s Church to Glenfinnan 

House Hotel
track 0.3

LO10.05 Pavement on A830 tarred pavement 1.1
LO10.06 Road to pier tarred road 0.3
LO11.01 River Garry Paths track/trampled ground 5.8
LO11.02 Aldernaig Burn to Loch Lundy track 6.0
LO11.03 Cycle Track - Bridge of Oich forest track 4.6
LO11.04 Cycle Track – North Laggan forest track 3.5
LO11.05 Black Bridge to Mandally Road trampled vegetation 0.3
LO11.06 Great Glen Way - Loch Oich old railway track/trampled 

ground
5.2

LO11.07 South Laggan to Loch Oich on 
Great Glen Way

canal 
towpath/track/tarred track

3.7

LO11.08 Access to Whitebridge waymarked 
trails from Mandally Road

forest track 1.5

LO11.09 River Garry access for water sports track 0.4

September 2011



For shaded area see 
Inverness Core 

Paths Plan 

Scale: 1:40,000Scale: 1:20,000

Lochaber Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 5a-b
Glenfinnan
& Invergarry

Core paths

LO11.09

LO11.01

LO10.01

LO11.02

LO10.03

LO10.04 LO10.05

LO11.06

LO11.03

LO11.08

LO11.01

LO11.04

LO11.07
LO11.05

LO10.06
LO10.03

LO10.02

LO10.01

September 2011




