## Map: 5a-b Glenfinnan & Invergarry Lochaber Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
LO10.01	Glenfinnan Estate Road	track (tar)	4.1
LO10.02	Village Access Track	stone track	1.3
LO10.03	Car park to Callop	boardwalk/forest track	2.8
LO10.04	St Mary's Church to Glenfinnan House Hotel	track	0.3
LO10.05	Pavement on A830	tarred pavement	1.1
LO10.06	Road to pier	tarred road	0.3
LO11.01	River Garry Paths	track/trampled ground	5.8
LO11.02	Aldernaig Burn to Loch Lundy	track	6.0
LO11.03	Cycle Track - Bridge of Oich	forest track	4.6
LO11.04	Cycle Track – North Laggan	forest track	3.5
LO11.05	Black Bridge to Mandally Road	trampled vegetation	0.3
LO11.06	Great Glen Way - Loch Oich	old railway track/trampled ground	5.2
LO11.07	South Laggan to Loch Oich on Great Glen Way	canal towpath/track/tarred track	3.7
LO11.08	Access to Whitebridge waymarked trails from Mandally Road	forest track	1.5
LO11.09	River Garry access for water sports	track	0.4



